

LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 75173086

Data publicarii	10.11.22	Coduri CPV	31711000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 370,55 RON - 370,55 RON

Descriere: LOT ECHIPAMENT IN VALOARE DE 370.55 LEI FARA TVA COMPUS DIN: TEAVA PPR 20 AL 12 BUC X 5.46 = 65.52 TEU PPR 20 2 BUC X 1.01 = 2.02 COT PPR 20X1/2 TALPA 2 BUC X 5.46 = 10.92 COT PPR 20/90 5 BUC X 0.58 = 2.90 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 2 BUC X 21.84 = 43.68 FOARFECA PPR YATO 1 BUC X 75.63 = 75.63 CLEME PPR 20 SIMPLE 10 BUC X 0.42 = 4.20 SET DIBLU 8 1 BUC X 3.36 = 3.36 TEU PPR 20 2 BUC X 1.01 = 2.02 COT PPR 20/90 2 BUC X 0.58 = 1.16 CONECTOR 20X1/2 FE 1 BUC X 12.61 = 12.61 MUFA PPR 20 2 BUC X 0.84 = 1.68 MUFA PPR 20X1/2 FI 1 BUC X 5.46 = 5.46 RACORD 1/2-3/8 L30 1 BUC X 9.24 = 9.24 NIPLU 3/4-1/2 AL 1 BUC X 6.72 = 6.72 MANSON PP 32 1 BUC X 3.36 = 3.36 MUFA PPR 20X1/2 FI 2 BUC X 5.46 = 10.92 COT PPR 20X1/2 FI 1 BUC X 5.46 = 5.46 NIPLU 1/2 AL 3 BUC X 3.36 = 10.08 ROBINET COLATR 1/2-1/2 1 BUC X 21.85 = 21.85 OLANDEZ 1/2 MF AL 2 BUC X 14.29 = 28.58 SURUB LAVOAR 1 BUC X 5.04 = 5.04 TEAVA PPR 20 AL 2 BUC X 5.46 = 10.92 COT 20/90 2 BUC X 0.59 = 1.18 PEXAL 20 HENCO 2 BUC X 9.24 = 18.48 COT PP 110/87 1 BUC X 7.56 = 7.56
